

PS&E JOB NO : 20A019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009659 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 7 WORK ORDER# : XL6199
 HWY : SR 018,099,164,181,202,203,516,522,900
 TITLE : SR 18 ET AL
 NORTHWEST REGION
 HMA CRACK SEAL AND PAVEMENT REPAIR
 20A019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 17 2021
 AWARDED ON : Apr 1 2021

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 9312 W 10TH AVENUE 99336-8521 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 EVERETT WA 982011927
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	162,000.00	158,775.00	-1.99 % -3,225.00	303,000.00	87.04 % 141,000.00
GRADING							
2	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	S.Y.	98,610.00	77,850.00	-21.05 % -20,760.00	215,385.00	118.42 % 116,775.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
3	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	100,958.00	209,258.40	107.27 % 108,300.40	625,000.00	184.09 % 185,854.50
4	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	3,033.00	3,033.00	0.00 %	3,033.00	0.00 %
5	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC	461.00	461.00	0.00 %	461.00	0.00 %
6	CRACK SEALING	MI.	674,000.00	764,316.00	13.40 % 90,316.00	12,000.0000	140.00 % 943,600.00
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING							
7	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	1,560.00	2,000.00	28.21 % 440.00	173.0000	-11.28 % -176.00

PS&E JOB NO : 20A019 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009659 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 7 WORK ORDER# : XL6199
 HWY : SR 018,099,164,181,202,203,516,522,900
 TITLE : SR 18 ET AL
 NORTHWEST REGION
 HMA CRACK SEAL AND PAVEMENT REPAIR
 20A019
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 17 2021
 AWARDED ON : Apr 1 2021

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 9312 W 10TH AVENUE 99336-8521 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 EVERETT WA 982011927
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT						
TRAFFIC										
8	RESTRIPE IMPACTED DELINEATION	L.S.			-8.23 %	12,972.00	131.27 %	11,905.00	17,028.00	
9	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			11.92 %	616,532.00	143.30 %	690,000.00	883,468.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
10	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %	5,010.00	0.00 %	5,010.00	5,010.00	
11	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	5.00	
12	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	-1.00	
13	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %	-31.00	0.00 %	-31.00	-31.00	
14	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-59.51 %	2,470.00	-79.76 %	1,000.00	-1,970.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						<u>\$1,677,579.00</u>		<u>\$1,923,581.40</u>	<u>\$3,963,158.50</u> 136.24%	\$0.00
BASE TOTAL						<u>\$1,677,579.00</u>		<u>\$1,923,581.40</u>	<u>\$3,963,158.50</u> 136.24%	